
Sunbeam Hostel, Suncity, Varanasi

Hostel Fee Chart 2026-27
Fees is being charged as per the Govt. of UP order and the UP Fee Regulation Act-2018 this year and in all subsequent years.

2018-19

2019-20 to 2025-26

SessionPAYMENT SCHEDULE

New Student

Old Student

2026-27

2018-19

before 2018-19

New Student

Old Student

Old Student

Old Student

New Student

New Student

before 2018-19

Total

XI XII

New Sib New Sib

New Sib New Sib

82000

77000

56470

53170

369470

366170

385180

382900

83000

81000

57730

55450

VI VII-VIII IX

New Sib New Sib New Sib

New Sib New Sib New Sib

81000 81000 82000

71000 72000

45600 50600

43500 48500

339600 347600

337500 345500

IV-V

2026-27

New Sib

80000

43930 54720

43270 51420

67000 77000

New Sib

367720

364420

324930

324270

2019-20 to 2025-26

X

New Sib

83000

59180

56900

81000

SibNew

383730

381450

New Sib

III

New Sib

80880 75880 83150 78150 84000 790007515080150 7515080150 80880 75880 83150 78150 84000 79000

80000

42430

41770

67000

52000 57000 60420 6650044730 6217043230 66500

77880 78880 83850 83850 874007395073950 87400

366520 361520 374520 369520 395120 390120 412700 407700346730 341730 396870 391870345230 340230 412700 407700

323430

322770

42190 5401036180 41180- 40440 55460-

355190 381460330180 338180 353440- 380010-

The hostel fee installments includes the following heads -
Admission Admission Fee (Hostel) (one time which is non-refundable),  Fee (School) (one time which is non-refundable), Establishment Charges, School Composite Fee, Open Door Assessment Fees 
(I  - X), Software Solution Fees, Career Counselling (X-XII), Mind Spark (III-X), HPC App (Cls. III-V), Self Defense (Cls-X), Hostel Fees, II all hostel facilities, extra & co-curricular activities, exam etc. or any such 
similar amenities offered by the hostel to the child in the course of the year. The children going for extra classes at any coaching centre will have to pay transport charge in addition to the rest of the fees. 
Sib. - Admission of a sibling of a child already studying and 2nd or more real siblings getting concession while taking admission. 

st1  Installment 
New - At the time of 
admission
Old - To be paid by 

th30  April’26

nd2  Installment
(To be paid by  

th27  June’26)

rd3  Installment
(To be paid by 

th15  Aug’26)

th4  Installment
(To be paid by 

th28  Oct’ 26)

th5  Installment
(To be paid by 

th9  Jan.’27)

77000 8100071000 7200067000 77000 8100067000

77880 78880 83850 83850 874007395073950 87400

77000 8100071000 7200067000 77000 8100067000

77880 78880 83850 83850 874007395073950 87400


