



Sunbeam Hostel, Suncity, Varanasi Hostel Fee Chart 2026-27

Fees is being charged as per the Govt. of UP order and the UP Fee Regulation Act-2018 this year and in all subsequent years.

PAYMENT SCHEDULE	Session	III		IV-V		VI		VII-VIII		IX		X		XI		XII	
		New	Sib														
1st Installment New - At the time of admission Old - To be paid by 30th April'26	New Student	80150	75150	80150	75150	80880	75880	80880	75880	83150	78150	83150	78150	84000	79000	84000	79000
	Old Student	80000		80000		81000		81000		82000		82000		83000		83000	
2nd Installment (To be paid by 27th June'26)	2026-27	43230		44730		52000		57000		60420		62170		66500		66500	
	2019-20 to 2025-26	42430		43930		45600		50600		54720		56470		57730		59180	
	2018-19	41770		43270		43500		48500		51420		53170		55450		56900	
	before 2018-19	-		-		36180		41180		40440		42190		54010		55460	
3rd Installment (To be paid by 15th Aug'26)	New Student	73950		73950		77880		78880		83850		83850		87400		87400	
	Old Student	67000		67000		71000		72000		77000		77000		81000		81000	
4th Installment (To be paid by 28th Oct' 26)	New Student	73950		73950		77880		78880		83850		83850		87400		87400	
	Old Student	67000		67000		71000		72000		77000		77000		81000		81000	
5th Installment (To be paid by 9th Jan.'27)	New Student	73950		73950		77880		78880		83850		83850		87400		87400	
	Old Student	67000		67000		71000		72000		77000		77000		81000		81000	
Total	2026-27	<i>New</i>	<i>Sib</i>														
		345230	340230	346730	341730	366520	361520	374520	369520	395120	390120	396870	391870	412700	407700	412700	407700
	2019-20 to 2025-26	323430		324930		339600		347600		367720		369470		383730		385180	
	2018-19	322770		324270		337500		345500		364420		366170		381450		382900	
before 2018-19	-		-		330180		338180		353440		355190		380010		381460		

The hostel fee installments includes the following heads -

Admission Fee (Hostel) (one time which is non-refundable), Admission Fee (School) (one time which is non-refundable), Establishment Charges, School Composite Fee, Open Door Assessment Fees (III - X), Software Solution Fees, Career Counselling (X-XII), Mind Spark (III-X), HPC App (Cls. III-V), Self Defense (Cls-X), Hostel Fees, all hostel facilities, extra & co-curricular activities, exam etc. or any such similar amenities offered by the hostel to the child in the course of the year. The children going for extra classes at any coaching centre will have to pay transport charge in addition to the rest of the fees.

Sib. - Admission of a sibling of a child already studying and 2nd or more real siblings getting concession while taking admission.